Event Description

The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1

nb: Programme amendments will show on the Race Day Bulletin Board including late entries/withdrawals

Competition No Class
2 A
5A
9A

12 A
19 A
23 A
46 A
50 A
60 A
84 A

Forename Surname
Ross Board
Doug Carter
Richard  Gillman
Lowen Stephens

James Keevill
Dominic  Langdon-Down
Chris Child

Darcy Smith
Lynsey Jones
Paul Seward

Entrant / Sponsor
RJ Motorsport

RJ Motorsport
Team Gillman

RJ Motorsport
Designs on Learning
RIMOTORSPORT

RJ Motorsport
Team Scruff

RJ Motorsport
Oden Services UK Ltd

Make / Model
Radical SR3 XXR
Radical PR6
Radical SR3
Radical SR3RS
Radical SR3 RS
Radical SR3RS
Radical SR4
Wolf Thunder
Radical SR3RSX
Radical SR3

cc

1500
1340
1500
1475
1500
1500
1440
1100
1500
1500

Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated

Home Town
Stockland
Kendal
Gloucester
Glastonbury
Hinton In The Hedges
Cranbrook
Bristol
Wrington
West Bridgford
Templecombe



