Event Description	Competition No Class	Forename Surname		Entrant / Sponsor	Make / Model	CC	Home Town
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	2 A	Ross	Board	RJ Motorsport	Radical SR3 XXR	1500 Na	turally Aspirated Stockland
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	5 A	Doug	Carter	RJ Motorsport	Radical PR6	1340 Na	turally Aspirated Kendal
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	9 A	Richard	Gillman	Team Gillman	Radical SR3	1500 Na	turally Aspirated Gloucester
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	12 A	Lowen	Stephens	RJ Motorsport	Radical SR3RS	1475 Na	turally Aspirated Glastonbury
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	19 A	James	Keevill	Designs on Learning	Radical SR3 RS	1500 Na	turally Aspirated Hinton In The Hedges
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	23 A	Dominic	Langdon-Down	RJMOTORSPORT	Radical SR3RS	1500 Na	turally Aspirated Cranbrook
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	46 A	Chris	Child	RJ Motorsport	Radical SR4	1440 Na	turally Aspirated Bristol
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	50 A	Darcy	Smith	Team Scruff	Wolf Thunder	1100 Na	turally Aspirated Wrington
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	60 A	Lynsey	Jones	RJ Motorsport	Radical SR3RSX	1500 Na	turally Aspirated West Bridgford
The Norman Lackford Memorial Race for Sports Prototypes & GT Cars Rd 1	84 A	Paul	Seward	Oden Services UK Ltd	Radical SR3	1500 Na	turally Aspirated Templecombe

nb: Programme amendments will show on the Race Day Bulletin Board including late entries/withdrawals